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INSCRICOES HOMOLOGADAS ALUNOS DO CURSO DE QUALIFICA CAO
DOS GESTORES DO SUS NA PARAIBA — | EDITAL

14.10297.93446
14.10297.93773
14.10297.93886
14.10297.93328
14.10297.94040
14.10297.93322
14.10297.93765
14.10297.93296
14.10297.93619
14.10297.93350
14.10297.93117
14.10297.93403
14.10297.93607
14.10297.93128
14.10297.93752
14.10297.93745
14.10297.94028
14.10297.93107
14.10297.93771
14.10297.93762
14.10297.93751
14.10297.93580
14.10297.93533
14.10297.93386
14.10297.93451
14.10297.93447
14.10297.93456
14.10297.93362
14.10297.93703
14.10297.93747
14.10297.93160
14.10297.93422
14.10297.93379
14.10297.93077
14.10297.93402

ADRIANA KARLA MEDEIROS DOS SANTOS
ADRIANO SIMOES ANDRADE

ALANA MACEDO BISPO

ALENAIDE VIEGAS PESSOA DA SILVA
ALESSANDRA BARBOZA DE MENESES
ALESSANDRA GOMES DE SOUSA MENDES
ALINNE CRISTIANNE DA SILVA BARBOSA
ALISSON PASCHOAL CAMARA TORQUATO
AMANDA MARTILDES DE FIGUEIREDO GOMES
ANA LUCIA CAMELO TROVAO

ANAGELICA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

ANDREA DIAS DE OLIVEIRA

ANDRESSA LOURRAINE SOUSA LOPES SILVA
ANIELLE VIEIRA CAMBOIM

ANNA LORENA DE FARIAS LEITE NOBREGA
ARIADNE PEREIRA PEDROZA

AUSSANGELA RAMOS DE ARAUJO

BIANCA VIRGINIA ALEXANDRINO

CARLINDA CASSIA GUIMARAES DOS SANTOS BARROS
CARLOS ALBERTO DE SOUSA

CARLOS ALBERTO FERNANDES CAMILO JUNIOR
CHRISTINA TARGINO FERNANDES GOMES
CISIA LARISE FERREIRA DE ALMEIDA

CLEITON CHARLES DA SILVA

CRISTIANA RAQUEL DIAS FERREIRA

DANIEL JOSE GONCALVES

DANIELLE ALVES FIGUEIREDO

DENISE BANDEIRA DE MELO BARBOSA PEREIRA
DIEGO CLENIO JANUARIO

EDILMA DA SILVA AMORIM MATIAS

EDMAR GARCIA DE AZEVEDO

EDVANIA APARECIDA MENDES DE AZEVEDO
ELAYSE DE KASCIA MONTENEGRO DA NOBREGA
ELIANA LOPES LEITE SANTANA

ELIANE COSTA DOMINGOS
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14.10297.93392
14.10297.93743
14.10297.93585
14.10297.93697
14.10297.93763
14.10297.93546
14.10297.94048
14.10297.93342
14.10297.93078
14.10297.93768
14.10297.93444
14.10297.93572
14.10297.93333
14.10297.93532
14.10297.93140
14.10297.93484
14.10297.93067
14.10297.93413
14.10297.93496
14.10297.93326
14.10297.93120
14.10297.93469
14.10297.93558
14.10297.93354
14.10297.93617
14.10297.94006
14.10297.93606
14.10297.93997
14.10297.93287
14.10297.93731
14.10297.93503
14.10297.93614
14.10297.93571
14.10297.93153
14.10297.93419
14.10297.93907
14.10297.93583
14.10297.93425
14.10297.93388

ELIZABETH CAVALCANTE DE ARAUJO VILAR
EMILSON DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES

ERICA VANESCA ARAUJO LUCIO

ERIKA MARIA PONTES RIBEIRO

FABIANA MONTEIRO MARQUES SILVA
FABIANE FERRAZ LIMA

FABIOLA RAMOS MEDEIROS

FABRICIA DA SILVA

FAGNA HOLANDA DINIZ

FATIMA DE LOURDES AMORIM DE ARAUJO
FLAVIO RODRIGO ALVES SANTOS
FRANCELICIA PEREIRA MARQUES DANTAS
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS FELIX DA SILVA
FRANCISCO DOS SANTOS GUEDES
FRANCISCO LINDEMBERG NEVES SOARES
GERLANE DE FARIAS PIMENTEL COSTA
GILSANDRA DE LIRA FERNANDES
GILVANIA TRAJANO CUNHA LIMA
GIOVANNA CAVALCANTI DE SOUSA
GLAUBER WEDER DOS SANTOS SILVA
GLAUCIO WALTER DA SILVA RODRIGUES
HELENA RUFINO DE ATAIDE LEAL
HELOISA MARQUES DA SILVA

HENRY WITCHAEL DANTAS MOREIRA
HIDERVAL ARRUDA DE LACERDA

HIDRYS LORENA TAVARES LEAL

IRENE NOBREGA DE MEDEIROS

ISRAEL MARTINS DE ANDRADE

IVANA CAVALCANTE REINALDO ARAUJO GOMES

IZAIRA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JAKELINE ANCELMO MIRANDA SILVA
JEANNE FRANCISC BEZERRA

JESSICA HERMINIO DE ALBUQUERQUE
JOANEIDE BARBOSA LEAL

JOAO PAULO RESENDE DE OLIVEIRA
JOSE ANDSON BARBOSA OLIVEIRA
JOSE BARBOSA DE CARVALHO JUNIOR
JOSE EVANDRO SILVA SOARES
JOSELIA NEVES DE BRITO
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14.10297.93252
14.10297.93622
14.10297.93553
14.10297.93613
14.10297.93489
14.10297.93610
14.10297.93389
14.10297.93665
14.10297.93733
14.10297.93265
14.10297.93492
14.10297.93341
14.10297.93574
14.10297.93226
14.10297.93612
14.10297.93171
14.10297.93361
14.10297.93429
14.10297.93909
14.10297.93119
14.10297.93535
14.10297.93873
14.10297.93436
14.10297.93409
14.10297.93129
14.10297.93494
14.10297.93769
14.10297.93500
14.10297.93458
14.10297.93290
14.10297.93408
14.10297.93551
14.10297.93136
14.10297.93395
14.10297.94000
14.10297.93908
14.10297.93755
14.10297.93448
14.10297.93298

JOSENILDO DE OLIVEIRA

JOSENILTON QUERINO DIAS

JOSINEIDE MARIANO SILVA MARQUES
JULIANA DE ARAUJO FRANCA

KALLIUP LEONORA MORAIS DE SOUZA
LEDA CUNHA BATISTA DE ARAUJO

LIDIANE NASCIMENTO CASSIMIRO

LILIANA CRUZ DE SOUZA

LUCIENE SILVA SANTOS

LUIZ FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
LYSANGELA CAVALCANTI SILVA

MARA RUBIA DE FREITAS BRANDAO
MARCIA CHRISTINA CARDOSO DE MELO
MARIA ALDENICE BARBOSA DE MELO
MARIA DA CONCEICAO MEDEIROS DAMASCENA
MARIA DA GLORIA GOMES FERREIRA
MARIA DAS GRACAS MONTEIRO DE FARIAS
MARIA DO SOCORRO COSTA CABRAL
MARIA DO SOCORRO DANTAS LUCENA
MARIA HELENA GOMES

MARILEUSA FERREIRA LIMA CASTRO
MARISEUDA DA SILVA MELO

MARLEIDE DE OLIVEIRA MENEZES
MAYARA MARIA FERNANDES DOS SANTOS
MICHELLE TARGINO FERNANDES RIBEIRO
MIGUEL RODRIGUES ALBUQUERQUE DANTAS
MIRIAM SUZANE HOLANDA DE ALMEIDA
NADJA HENRIQUES DE MENEZES

NAIDE HENRIQUES MENEZES SABINO DE FARIAS
NATALY CEZAR DE LIMA FERNANDES
NEUMA CAVALCANTI DE FIGUEIREDO
NEUMA DA COSTA SALLES

NIEDJA LIRA PEREIRA

NUBIA NOBRE GOUVEIA

ODICLEIDE LIMA ROCHA

PATRICIA ARAUJO DA SILVA

PATRICIA DA SILVA XAVIER

PLACIDO CESAR PEREIRA FILHO

PLACIDO LOURENCO FERNANDES JUNIOR
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14.10297.93269
14.10297.93757
14.10297.93631
14.10297.93466
14.10297.93168
14.10297.93485
14.10297.94049
14.10297.93404
14.10297.93330
14.10297.93380
14.10297.93684
14.10297.93761
14.10297.93321
14.10297.93497
14.10297.93714
14.10297.93406
14.10297.93559
14.10297.93411
14.10297.93347
14.10297.93356
14.10297.93472
14.10297.93329
14.10297.93475
14.10297.93590
14.10297.93495
14.10297.93339
14.10297.93876
14.10297.93134
14.10297.93468
14.10297.93407
14.10297.93501
14.10297.93759
14.10297.93910
14.10297.93471
14.10297.93555

POLLYANA DE CASSIA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
RAQUEL BRASILEIRO

RAVENA DE FARIAS SILVA

RAYANNE PEREIRA BANDEIRA

RENATA EMANUELA DE QUEIROZ REGO
RENATA SANTOS BERNARDELLI

RICARDO JOSE BRINDEIRO DE ARAUJO
ROGERIA GOMES DA SILVA

ROSEANE GOMES TRIGUEIRO PINTO
ROSILENE FIGUEIREDO ALVES ROLIM
ROSINEIDE RENOVATO FREIRE

ROSSANA ARANHA BATISTA

ROSSANA LUCIA ARAUJO BEZERRA

RUBENS MARQUES DAS NEVES

SAMARA LIVIA ALVES PEREIRA

SANCHA LUIZA QUEIROGA DE SOUSA DANTAS
SANIELY TARGINO DE OLIVEIRA DUTRA
SEDNA ASMIR SANTOS BARRETO

SHEYLA SOUZA RIBEIRO

SOLANGE MEDEIROS DE AZEVEDO

SORAIA CRISTINA PINTO DANTAS SILVA
STEPHANNY BATISTA DE ALENCAR ROBERTO
SUELY MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA MORAIS
SUZYANNE MARIA DUARTE DE OLIVEIRA
TACIANA DE OLIVEIRA

TALLYTA DE QUEIROGA DANTAS

TASSIA SILVA DA CUNHA CASTRO

THARCIO RUSTON OLIVEIRA BRAGA

VALDERI ALVES DE CARVALHO

VIRGINIA APGAR CAVALCANTE DE CARVALHO
VIRGINIA MARIA PESSOA LIRA

VIVIANE FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

WALDENICE FREIRE HAMAD PEREIRA
WALFREDO LEAL COSTA JUNIOR
WASHINGTON LUIS CHAVES DA ROCHA



